
                                
 

 

Date 

 

TEAM 

Home 

or 

Away 

 

OPPONENT 

Class 

Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 

School 

Time 

Game 

Time 

Bus 

Return 

Time 

 

Tolls 

 

Meal 

$ 

 

 

Bus # 

 

DIRECTIONS 

 

 

Mon 
Dec 

5 

 

VG SOCCER 
VB SOCCER 

 

Away 

 

LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
1400 54TH AVE S, ST. PETE 33705 

  

4:15 

 

6:00 
8:00 

 

10:30 

   

3 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5th Ave and turn 

left.  Go to 58th and turn right.  Go to 1st ave S and 
turn left.  Go to 31st St S and turn right.  Get on to 

I275 S.  Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway.  Keep 

left and follow signs for 54th Ave S.  School will be 
on the right at 1400. 

 

JVG Basketball 

VG Basketball 

 

Away 

 

CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL 

540 S Hercules Ave, Clearwater 33764 

  

3:45 

 

6:15 

7:45 

 

10:00 

  

Yes 

 

1 

 

Take Keene Road North to Gulf to Bay.  Turn 

Right.  School is on the right  
 

 

JVB Basketball 
VB Basketball 

 

Home 

 

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   

5:30 
7:00 

     

 
Tu 

Dec 

6 

 
MSB SOCCER 

 
Away 

 
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

11605 E. HIGHWAY 92 

SEFFNER 33584 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
4:00 

 
7:00 

 
Yes 

 
Yes 

 
3 

Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Take 
a left onto FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway.  

Take Exit 10 to merge onto I-4 E.  Then take exit 

10 off of I-4 toward Mango.  Turn right onto E 
Hillsborough Ave 

 

VG SOCCER 
VB SOCCER 

MSG Basketball 

MSB White Bball 
MSB Green Bball 

 
Home 

SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN 

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN 
BRADENTON CHRISTIAN 

  5:00 
7:00 

4:30 

5:30 
6:30 

     

 

JVB Basketball 

VG Basketball 
VB Basketball 

 

Away 

 

SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

5415 BAHIA VISTA RD 
SARASOTA 34232 

 

1:45 

2:25 
2:25 

 

2:00 

2:40 
2:40 

 

4:00 

5:30 
7:00 

 

 

8:30 
10:00 

 

Yes 

 

Yes 

 

 

8 
4 

 

Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to 

Fruitville Road Exit.  Exit off the ramp to the right 

and turn at the first light (Cattleman Road).  Follow 
this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. school will 

be on the left about ½ mile down the road 

 
Fri 

Dec 

9 

 
MSG SOCCER 

 
Away 

 
SAINT PAUL’S SCHOOL 

1600 Saint Paul’s Dr., Clerwater 

 
2:30 

 
2:45 

 
4:00 

 
Dropoff 

   
1 

 
Take Keene Rd north to Rosery Rd and turn right.  

Go to Del Robles Dr and turn left.  It becomes 

Saint Paul’s Drive 
 

 

VG SOCCER` 

 

Away 

 

VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

1401 Griffin Road   Lakeland, FL 33810 
 

 

12:45 

 

1:00 

 

3:00 

 

8:00 

 

 

 

Yes 

 

4 

Travel east on I-275N and  merge onto I-4E.  Take 

exit 32 toward Lakeland and merge onto FL-

35/FL-700/US-98N and take a slight right toward 
Griffin Road. 

 

MSB SOCCER 

MSG Basketball 

 

Home 

 

LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

ACADEMY PREP 

   

4:30 

4:30 

     

 
VB SOCCER 

 
Away 

 
CANTERBURY SCHOOL 

990 62nd AVE NE 

ST. PETE 33702 

  
5:15 

 
7:00 

 
10:00 

   
8 

Take Park Blvd to 49th St and turn right. Go to 62nd 
Ave and turn left. Stay east on 62nd Ave .  The 

entrance to Canterbury will be 8/10 of a mile east 

of 1st St. 



 

Fri 

Dec 

9 

 

JVG Basketball 

 

Away 

 

ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 

3319 S Macdill Ave, Tampa 33629 

  

3:30 

 

6:00 

 

8:30 

   

2 

Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Go to Macdill 

Ave and turn left.  The school will be on the left 

about 1.5 miles down. 

 

 

MSB Green Bball 
JVB Basketball 

VB Basketball 

 

Away 

 

UNIVERSAL ACADEMY 
6801 Orient Road 

Tampa, FL  33610 

 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

4:30 
6:00 

7:30 

 

10:30 

  

Yes 

 

3 

Take I4 E to Exit 6, Orient Road.  Turn left onto 

Orient Road.  The destination will be on the right 

 

Sat 

Jan 
10 

 

JVG Basketball 

VG Basketball 

 

Away 

 

LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

1400 54TH AVE S, ST. PETE 33705 

  

11:45 

 

1:00 

3:00 

 

5:30 

   

1 

Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5th Ave and turn 

left.  Go to 58th and turn right.  Go to 1st ave S and 

turn left.  Go to 31st St S and turn right.  Get on to 
I275 S.  Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway.  Keep 

left and follow signs for 54th Ave S.  School will be 

on the right at 1400. 

 


