

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Meal \$	Bus #	DIRECTIONS
Mon Dec 5	VG SOCCER VB SOCCER	Away	LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1400 54 TH AVE S, ST. PETE 33705		4:15	6:00 8:00	10:30			3	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th and turn right. Go to 1 st ave S and turn left. Go to 31 st St S and turn right. Get on to I275 S. Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway. Keep left and follow signs for 54 th Ave S. School will be on the right at 1400.
	JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	CLEARWATER HIGH SCHOOL 540 S Hercules Ave, Clearwater 33764		3:45	6:15 7:45	10:00		Yes	1	Take Keene Road North to Gulf to Bay. Turn Right. School is on the right
	JVB Basketball VB Basketball	Home	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			5:30 7:00					
Tu Dec 6	MSB SOCCER	Away	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 11605 E. HIGHWAY 92 SEFFNER 33584	2:15	2:30	4:00	7:00	Yes	Yes	3	Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Take a left onto FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway. Take Exit 10 to merge onto I-4 E. Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango. Turn right onto E Hillsborough Ave
	VG SOCCER VB SOCCER MSG Basketball MSB White Bball MSB Green Bball	Home	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY BRADENTON CHRISTIAN BRADENTON CHRISTIAN BRADENTON CHRISTIAN			5:00 7:00 4:30 5:30 6:30					
	JVB Basketball VG Basketball VB Basketball	Away	SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 5415 BAHIA VISTA RD SARASOTA 34232	1:45 2:25 2:25	2:00 2:40 2:40	4:00 5:30 7:00	8:30 10:00	Yes	Yes	8 4	Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road Exit. Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light (Cattleman Road). Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road
Fri Dec 9	MSG SOCCER	Away	SAINT PAUL'S SCHOOL 1600 Saint Paul's Dr., Clerwater	2:30	2:45	4:00	Dropoff			1	Take Keene Rd north to Rosery Rd and turn right. Go to Del Robles Dr and turn left. It becomes Saint Paul's Drive
	VG SOCCER`	Away	VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 1401 Griffin Road Lakeland, FL 33810	12:45	1:00	3:00	8:00		Yes	4	Travel east on I-275N and merge onto I-4E. Take exit 32 toward Lakeland and merge onto FL-35/FL-700/US-98N and take a slight right toward Griffin Road.
	MSB SOCCER MSG Basketball	Home	LAKELAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ACADEMY PREP			4:30 4:30					
	VB SOCCER	Away	CANTERBURY SCHOOL 990 62nd AVE NE ST. PETE 33702		5:15	7:00	10:00			8	Take Park Blvd to 49^{th} St and turn right. Go to 62^{nd} Ave and turn left. Stay east on 62^{nd} Ave . The entrance to Canterbury will be $8/10$ of a mile east of 1^{st} St.

Fri Dec 9	JVG Basketball	Away	ACADEMY OF THE HOLY NAMES 3319 S Macdill Ave, Tampa 33629		3:30	6:00	8:30		2	Take the Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Go to Macdill Ave and turn left. The school will be on the left about 1.5 miles down.
	MSB Green Bball JVB Basketball VB Basketball	Away	UNIVERSAL ACADEMY 6801 Orient Road Tampa, FL 33610	2:45	3:00	4:30 6:00 7:30	10:30	Yes	3	Take I4 E to Exit 6, Orient Road. Turn left onto Orient Road. The destination will be on the right
Sat Jan 10	JVG Basketball VG Basketball	Away	LAKEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1400 54 TH AVE S, ST. PETE 33705		11:45	1:00 3:00	5:30		1	Take Bay Pines/Tyrone Blvd to 5 th Ave and turn left. Go to 58 th and turn right. Go to 1 st ave S and turn left. Go to 31 st St S and turn right. Get on to I275 S. Take exit 17 for Pinellas Bayway. Keep left and follow signs for 54 th Ave S. School will be on the right at 1400.